11/3/2023

Selected - Election
2023 NOVEMBER 7 CITY OF GREENVILLE
2023 NOVEMBER 7 CITY OF GREENVILLE
2023 NOVEMBER 7 CITY OF GREENVILLE
2023 NOVEMBER 7 CITY OF GREENVILLE

VUID
1012696289
1012528942
1012612013
1012612021

Name
HOUSEWRIGHT,BETTY NORRIS
MACDONALD,MARY ALICE
MYRICK,EDNA
MYRICK,ROBERT LEE



Ballot Mailed Date Precinct

10/23/2023 106
9/20/2023 325
10/31/2023 108

10/31/2023 108



